OMT-324-894-FL
Fanless Embedded System with 7th/6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® Processor
for Railway, Vehicle and Marine PC
Features
● CE, LVD, FCC, EN 50155, EN 45545-2, E-Mark, DNV 2.4 and
IEC 60945 certified
● 7th/6th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® processors
● Fanless and wide operating temperatures from -40°C to +70°C

consumption
Ordering Information
Standard
OMT-324-894-FL-Cel/i3/i5/i7-DIO-
24MRDC-CAN
(P/N: E26N324103) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324102) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N324101) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N324100) for 3965U
OMT-324-894-FL-Cel/i3/i5/i7-DIO-
110MRDC-CAN-G
(P/N: E26N324121) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324120) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N324119) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N324118) for 3965U
Fanless embedded system with 7th gen Intel® Kaby
Lake Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® for railway PC, 4
USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 M12 GbE LANs, 3 COM, CAN, DIO,
Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 DC-in,
and 24/110 VDC
Kaby Lake Platform
OMT-324-894-FL-Cel/i3/i5/i7-DIO-
110MRDC-CAN-G
(P/N: E26N324133) for i7-6600U
(P/N: E26N324132) for i5-6300U
(P/N: E26N324131) for i3-6100U
(P/N: E26N324130) for 3955U
Fanless embedded system with 6th gen Intel®
Skylake Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® for railway PC,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 M12 GbE LANs,
3 COM, CAN, DIO, Mic-in & Line-out,
two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 DC-in,
and 110 VDC
Skylake Platform
OMT-324-894-FL-Cel/i3/i5/i7-DIO-
TVDC-CAN-GND
(P/N: E26N324112) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324111) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N324110) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N324109) for 3965U
Fanless embedded system with 7th gen Intel® Kaby
Lake Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® for vehicle PC,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 RJ-45 GbE LANs, 3 COM,
CAN, DIO, Mic-in & Line-out,
two 2.5" SATA trays, terminal block DC-in,
ACC ignition, and 12/24 VDC
OMT-324-894-FL-Cel/i3/i5/i7-DIO-
TMDC-CAN-GND
(P/N: E26N324117) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324115) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N324114) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N324113) for 3965U
Fanless embedded system with 7th gen Intel® Kaby
Lake Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® for marine PC,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 RJ-45 GbE LANs,
3 COM, CAN, DIO, Mic-in & Line-out,